Donor First Nam¢ Donor Last Name Txn Amount Donor Occupation

Erin
Benjamin
Jim & Robin
Robert

Paul

Paul

Liz

lan

lan

lan

Jantz
Danny & Marta
Christy
Christy
Kimberly
Kim
Quentin
Wayne

Michael
Rusty
Raphael
David
Lynn
Keith and Jill
Diana
Noman
Grace
Greg
Jane
Elaine
Kay
Harold
Sherri
Will
Michael
Stephen

Dana

David
Sharon
Michael
Nicolette
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Jeffrey
Erin

Jill

Betty
Anne
Pauline
Stephanie
Angelina
Harold
Elliot
Kim

B Don

Adams
Alpers
Ammeman
Anthony
Arcaroli
Austin
Barfield
Bittle
Bittle
Bittle
Black
Black
Blair

Blair
Blodgett
Blodgett
Bomgardner
Bowers
Brawner
Brooks
Broyles
Buerger
Cain
Carrizales
Carter
Clark
Coley
Curiel

Dallam

Duncan
Faircloth
Folsom
Gandesbery
Gaman
Gasaway
Gross
Hammon
Hancik
Heiple
Hester
Hobson
Holladay
Hutton
Invin

Irwin
Jenkins
Jenkins

K Spradling
Kamm
Katherine Long
Kellis
Kellis
Kershen
Kimberling
King

King
Korhonen
Kuhnert

L. Schmidt
Lavastida
Lavastida
Leader
LeClair
Llach
Llach
Lockstone
MacFarland
Martin
Mason
McDaniel
Meredith
Metscher
Miller
Moody
Mosteller
Nicar

Ortiz

Perot Tripp
Pixdey
Rice
Richardson
Robbins
Roberts
Roby
Royse
Seha
Spake
Springer
Standiford
Stevenson
Summers
Torrence
Uraneck
Ware
Watkins
Wheelock
Wheelock
Wheelock
Wheelock
Williamson-Jennii
Wood
Wright
Yoch
Zimmerer

Zimmerer

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$250.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$17.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$5.00
$200.00
$250.00
$25.00
$57.00
$25.00
$50.00
$47.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$57.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$47.00
$50.00
$1.50
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$27.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$100.00
$250.00
$200.00

Director of Development
Professor
Retired

Retired

Not Employed
Not Employed
Meal prep business
Not Employed
Not Employed
Not Employed
Music Director
Realtor

Director

Director
Teacher
Teacher

Retired

Retired

Retired

Self Employed
Self Employed
Self Employed
Project Manager
Academia
Retired

Not Employed
Not Employed
Retired

Not Employed
Representative
Grocer
Representative
Project Manager
Lawyer

Safety Manager

Professor

Security

Retired

Real Estate Broker

Not Employed
Consultant

Self-Employed
Financial advisor
Retired

Speech Pathology
Retired

Not Employed
Professor

Musician

Graduate Programs Coordinator
Pedorthist

Not Employed

admin

Community organization
Lawyer

Lawyer

Neurologist

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Administrator
Hydrologist

Not Employed

Student

Student

Retired

Not Employed

HR Manager

HR Manager

Business Owner
Retired

Senior Communications Specialist
psychoanalyst

Retired

Editor

Teacher

Retired

Retired

Entrepreneur

Retired

Medical Office

HR Executive

Not Employed
Background Investigator
Project Manager
Retired

Retired

Retired

Marketing Outreach Coordinator
Not Employed

Retired

Employement Consultant
Office Assistant

Retired

CPA

Retired

Retired

Not Employed
Geologist
Communications Director
Systems Analyst
Systems Analyst
Communications Director
Prevention Professional
Not Employed
Self-employed

Realtor

Property Management
Property Management



