

Donor First Name	Donor Last Name	Txn Amount	Donor Occupation
Erin	Adams	\$25.00	Director of Development
Benjamin	Alpers	\$50.00	Professor
Jim & Robin	Ammerman	\$100.00	Retired
Robert	Anthony	\$100.00	Retired
Paul	Arcaroli	\$500.00	Not Employed
Paul	Austin	\$50.00	Not Employed
Liz	Barfield	\$100.00	Meal prep business
Ian	Bittle	\$25.00	Not Employed
Ian	Bittle	\$25.00	Not Employed
Ian	Bittle	\$25.00	Not Employed
Jantz	Black	\$50.00	Music Director
Danny & Marta	Black	\$250.00	Realtor
Christy	Blair	\$100.00	Director
Christy	Blair	\$25.00	Director
Kimberly	Blodgett	\$50.00	Teacher
Kim	Blodgett	\$50.00	Teacher
Quentin	Bomgardner	\$100.00	Retired
Wayne	Bowers	\$25.00	Retired
Judy	Browner	\$100.00	Retired
Bobbi Jo	Brooks	\$25.00	Self Employed
Mary	Broyles	\$250.00	Self Employed
Christopher	Buerger	\$150.00	Self Employed
Kati	Cain	\$50.00	Project Manager
Cristela	Carrizales	\$50.00	Academia
Mary	Carter	\$100.00	Retired
Tracy	Clark	\$100.00	Not Employed
Jeannie	Coley	\$100.00	Not Employed
Herman	Curiel	\$50.00	Retired
Leslie	Dallam	\$17.00	Not Employed
Jared	Deck	\$100.00	Representative
Alan	Deck	\$50.00	Grocer
Jared	Deck	\$100.00	Representative
Jacy	Deck	\$100.00	Project Manager
Michael	Duncan	\$100.00	Lawyer
Rusty	Faircloth	\$250.00	Safety Manager
Raphael	Folsom	\$50.00	Professor
David	Gandesbery	\$50.00	Security
Lynn	Garman	\$100.00	Retired
Keith and Jill	Gasaway	\$100.00	Real Estate Broker
Diana	Gross	\$100.00	Not Employed
Norman	Hammon	\$50.00	Consultant
Grace	Hancik	\$200.00	Self-Employed
Greg	Heiple	\$150.00	Financial advisor
Jane	Hester	\$50.00	Retired
Elaine	Hobson	\$100.00	Speech Pathology
Kay	Holladay	\$50.00	Retired
Harold	Hutton	\$5.00	Not Employed
Sherri	Irvin	\$200.00	Professor
Will	Irwin	\$250.00	Musician
Michael	Jenkins	\$25.00	Graduate Programs Coordinator
Stephen	Jenkins	\$57.00	Pedorthist
Dana	K Spradling	\$25.00	Not Employed
Ty	Kamm	\$50.00	admin
Mary	Katherine Long	\$47.00	Community organization
Kaimee	Kellis	\$100.00	Lawyer
Kaimee	Kellis	\$100.00	Lawyer
Joshua	Kershen	\$100.00	Neurologist
Carla	Kimberling	\$100.00	Not Employed
Ellen	King	\$100.00	Retired
Ellen	King	\$50.00	Retired
Marilyn	Korhonen	\$50.00	Administrator
Nathan	Kuhnert	\$50.00	Hydrologist
Lisa	L. Schmidt	\$57.00	Not Employed
Vicki	Lavastida	\$50.00	Student
Vicki	Lavastida	\$50.00	Student
Pam	Leader	\$50.00	Retired
Becky	LeClair	\$25.00	Not Employed
Vanessa	Llach	\$25.00	HR Manager
Vanessa	Llach	\$25.00	HR Manager
Cheryl	Lockstone	\$100.00	Business Owner
Bridget	MacFarland	\$50.00	Retired
MaryAnn	Martin	\$100.00	Senior Communications Specialist
Carol	Mason	\$200.00	psychoanalyst
Debbie	McDaniel	\$40.00	Retired
America	Meredith	\$50.00	Editor
Ted	Metscher	\$100.00	Teacher
David	Miller	\$100.00	Retired
Sharon	Moody	\$100.00	Retired
Michael	Mosteller	\$47.00	Entrepreneur
Nicolette	Nicar	\$50.00	Retired
Elizabeth	Ortiz	\$1.50	Medical Office
Rebecca	Perot Tripp	\$50.00	HR Executive
Jeffrey	Pixley	\$25.00	Not Employed
Erin	Rice	\$100.00	Background Investigator
Jill	Richardson	\$25.00	Project Manager
Betty	Robbins	\$50.00	Retired
Anne	Roberts	\$25.00	Retired
Pauline	Roby	\$50.00	Retired
Stephanie	Royse	\$50.00	Marketing Outreach Coordinator
Angelina	Seha	\$50.00	Not Employed
Harold	Spake	\$25.00	Retired
Elliot	Springer	\$10.00	Employment Consultant
Kim	Standiford	\$25.00	Office Assistant
B Don	Stevenson	\$50.00	Retired
Lisa	Summers	\$50.00	CPA
Rick	Torrence	\$100.00	Retired
Rebecca	Uranek	\$250.00	Retired
Jean	Ware	\$100.00	Not Employed
Chase	Watkins	\$100.00	Geologist
Brenda	Wheelock	\$25.00	Communications Director
David	Wheelock	\$50.00	Systems Analyst
David	Wheelock	\$100.00	Systems Analyst
Brenda	Wheelock	\$27.00	Communications Director
LaShonda	Williamson-Jennii	\$25.00	Prevention Professional
Victoria	Wood	\$15.00	Not Employed
Stacey	Wright	\$20.00	Self-employed
Nancy	Yoch	\$100.00	Realtor
Jason	Zimmerer	\$250.00	Property Management
Jason	Zimmerer	\$200.00	Property Management